Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Monday, October 13, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

School
Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

School Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

The Y Aqua Fit

School Booking

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim
School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

Private
Booking

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Friday, October 17, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

School Booking

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

The Y Swim

School

The Y Swim
School

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Saturday,October 18, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

The Y Swim School

The Y Swim School

The Y Swim School

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

Birthday
Party - Half

Lane Booked

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

King Kong Swim
Club

King Kong Swim
Club

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




Lagoon Pool Lane Space

Sunday, October 19, 2025

Time

WALKING
LANE

Lane 2

Lane 3

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

5.30am
6.00am

6.00am
6.30am

6.30am
7.00am

7.00am
7.30am

7.30am
8.00am

8.00am
8.30am

8.30am
9.00am

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am

10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
11.00am

Mt Wellington
Swim Club

Mt Wellington

Swim Club

11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.30pm

The Y Swim School

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm

2.30pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.30pm

3.30pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

5.30pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
8.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm




