Monday, October 13, 2025							
Time	WALKING						
5.30am	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am							
6.30am 7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am 8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am 9.00am							
9.00am 9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am							
10.00am					bo		
10.30am 10.30am					School Booking		
11.00am					cho ook		
11.00am					S A		
11.30am 11.30am							
12.00pm							
12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm 1.00pm							
1.30pm							
1.30pm							
2.00pm 2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm							
3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm 3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm					Ε	E	
4.30pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm 5.00pm			_	_	ie Y Swi School	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm			ō	ō	≻ Ķ	≻ ₹	
5.30pm			gt uk	gt uk	Sc	Sc	
5.30pm			C P.	C 2.	느	드	
6.00pm 6.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm			≥ ±	\$ 2			
6.30pm			t / Sv	t / Sv			
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.00pm 7.30pm							
7.30pm							
8.00pm							
8.00pm							
8.30pm 8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Tue	esday, (Octobe	r 14, 20	025	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am 6.30am						
7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am 8.00am						
8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am						
9.30am						
9.30am 10.00am					bo	
10.00am					School Booking	
10.30am					ch ool	
10.30am					o, ē	
11.00am	The Y A	Aqua Fit				
11.00am 11.30am						
11.30am						
12.00pm						
12.00pm						
12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm 1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm						
2.00pm						
2.30pm 2.30pm						
3.00pm						
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm						
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
4.30pm					ie Y Swi School	≥ 2
5.00pm			_	_	S	ie Y Swi School
5.00pm			5 b	5 0	> 당	≻ - 등
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u></u>	<u></u>	S	S
6.00pm			<u>≔</u> □	드드	È	È
6.00pm			a L	a L		
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club		
6.30pm			t / Sv	SV		
7.00pm			Σ	Σ		
7.00pm 7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm						
8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						
9.00pm						

	Wedi	nesday	, Octob	er 15,	2025	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am 6.30am						
7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am 8.00am						
8.30am						
8.30am						
9.00am						
9.00am						
9.30am						
9.30am					p0	
10.00am 10.00am					School Booking	
10.00am 10.30am					00	
10.30am					<u> </u>	
11.00am) စို	
11.00am					Sct	
11.30am						
11.30am						
12.00pm 12.00pm						
12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm						
1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm 2.00pm						
2.30pm						
2.30pm						
3.00pm						
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm						
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School
4.30pm					ne Y Swi School	<u>></u> _
5.00pm			_	_	S	ie Y Swi School
5.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	> 년	> 년
5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club	S	S
5.30pm			C ii	<u></u> = <u></u> = <u></u>	드	드
6.00pm 6.00pm						
6.30pm			× ا	N i		
6.30pm			> 3	> 3		
7.00pm			¥ S	1 5 %		
7.00pm						
7.30pm						
7.30pm						
8.00pm 8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						
9.00pm						

Thursday, October 16, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am 8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am							
9.00am 9.30am							
9.30am							
10.00am					ing		
10.00am					School Booking		
10.30am 10.30am					l Bc		
10.50am					00		
11.00am	ine Y A	Aqua Fit			Sch		
11.30am							
11.30am							
12.00pm 12.00pm							
12.30pm							
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm 1.30pm							
2.00pm							
2.00pm							
2.30pm							
2.30pm 3.00pm							
3.00pm							
3.30pm							
3.30pm							
4.00pm							
4.00pm 4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	
4.30pm					<u>></u>	ie Y Swi School	
5.00pm			_	_	S	S	
5.00pm			b t	b	۲ د	→ 5	
5.30pm 5.30pm			<u>න</u> <u> </u>	න <u> </u>	Je S	S	
6.00pm			<u>∓</u> 0	i <u>⊨</u> O	F	F	
6.00pm			3 E	<u>ا</u> ح			
6.30pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club			
6.30pm			S S	S T			
7.00pm 7.00pm			Σ	Σ			
7.30pm							
7.30pm					Private		
8.00pm					Booking		
8.00pm 8.30pm							
8.30pm							
9.00pm							

	Friday, October 17, 2025							
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6		
5.30am								
6.00am								
6.00am 6.30am								
6.30am								
7.00am								
7.00am								
7.30am								
7.30am								
8.00am 8.00am								
8.30am								
8.30am								
9.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am 9.30am								
10.00am								
10.00am					School Booking			
10.30am					School Booking			
10.30am								
11.00am 11.00am								
11.00am 11.30am								
11.30am								
12.00pm								
12.00pm								
12.30pm								
12.30pm 1.00pm								
1.00pm								
1.30pm								
1.30pm								
2.00pm								
2.00pm								
2.30pm 2.30pm								
3.00pm								
3.00pm								
3.30pm								
3.30pm								
4.00pm 4.00pm								
4.30pm					The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School		
4.30pm					ne Y Swi School	ie Y Swi School		
5.00pm			_	_	S	S		
5.00pm			Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	당	ch		
5.30pm 5.30pm			t Wellingto Swim Club	t Wellingto Swim Club	Je S	Je S		
6.00pm			<u>:</u> □	<u>:</u> □	Ė	Ė		
6.00pm			e E	<u>ا</u> ح				
6.30pm			₹ 5	\$ '\(\frac{1}{2} \)				
6.30pm			t / Sv	t / Sv				
7.00pm			Σ	Σ				
7.00pm 7.30pm								
7.30pm								
8.00pm								
8.00pm								
8.30pm								
8.30pm								
9.00pm								

Saturday, October 18, 2025							
	WALKING			 			
Time	LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	
5.30am							
6.00am							
6.00am							
6.30am 6.30am							
7.00am							
7.00am							
7.30am							
7.30am							
8.00am							
8.00am							
8.30am							
8.30am							
9.00am 9.00am							
9.00am 9.30am				_		_	
9.30am 9.30am						00	
10.00am				=	ے ا	þ	
10.00am				Į Ž) O	5	
10.30am				5,	5,	6	
10.30am] .⊑	<u>_</u>		
11.00am				The Y Swim School	The Y Swim School	The Y Swim Schoo	
11.00am				5	S	5	
11.30am				-	 	>	
11.30am				l o	e e	Ð	
12.00pm				ے ا	ا ج	ب	
12.00pm 12.30pm				_		_	
12.30pm							
1.00pm							
1.00pm							
1.30pm					_	_	
1.30pm	Birthday				Kong Swim Club	Kong Swim Club	
2.00pm	Party - Half				'₹	\ \sqrt{\sq}\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	
2.00pm	Lane Booked				5	5	
2.30pm					∞ □	စ္မ 🕰	
2.30pm 3.00pm					ong	club	
3.00pm					<u>3</u> 0))	
3.30pm					b 0		
3.30pm					Ľ	2	
4.00pm					King	King	
4.00pm							
4.30pm							
4.30pm							
5.00pm 5.00pm							
5.30pm							
5.30pm							
6.00pm							
6.00pm							
6.30pm							
6.30pm							
7.00pm							
7.00pm				1			
7.30pm				 			
			I	1	I		
7.30pm							
7.30pm 8.00pm							
7.30pm 8.00pm 8.00pm							
7.30pm 8.00pm							

	Sui	nday, C	October	19, 20	25	
Time	WALKING LANE	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6
5.30am						
6.00am						
6.00am						
6.30am						
6.30am 7.00am						
7.00am						
7.30am						
7.30am						
8.00am						
8.00am					_	
8.30am 8.30am				Mt Wellington Swim Club	Mt Wellington Swim Club	
9.00am				똤 역	5; q	
9.00am				▎₩≓		0
9.30am] ≝ ⊆		ŏ
9.30am				ا ا	e m	<u> </u>
10.00am						Š
10.00am 10.30am				S T	<u>+</u> S	E
10.30am				2	Σ	-5
11.00am						<u> </u>
11.00am						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
11.30am						0)
11.30am						The Y Swim School
12.00pm						_
12.00pm 12.30pm						
12.30pm						
1.00pm						
1.00pm						
1.30pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm 2.00pm						
2.30pm						
2.30pm						
3.00pm						
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm 4.00pm						
4.30pm						
4.30pm						
5.00pm						
5.00pm						
5.30pm 5.30pm						
6.00pm						
6.00pm						
6.30pm						
6.30pm						
7.00pm						
7.00pm 7.30pm						
7.30pm 7.30pm						
8.00pm						
8.00pm						
8.30pm						
8.30pm						
9.00pm				ļ		